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Michigan Bath & Body Gift Bag

1- Plastic snap button gift bag with shred, bow, and gift note

1- Lake Soap Co. Beach Day Lotion Travel Size

1- Lake Soap Co. Oatmeal, Milk & Honey Sugar Scrub

1- Lake Soap Co. The Great Lakes Soap Bar

1- Loofah

$40

Michigan Snack Gift Box

1- Gift box with shred and gift note

1- Hanovers Michigan Chocolates Mixed

    Mints Sleeve

1- MichiGummies Original

1- Pop Daddy Smoked Gouda Pretzels

1- Wooden Crate Big City Popcorn Snack Size

1- Great Lakes Kettle Cooked Potato Chips

    Cherry BBQ

1- Germack Honey BBQ Crunch Snack Mix

$45

#13006

#13001
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Michigan Breakfast Tin

1- Gift tin with shred, gift wrap, bow and gift note

1- Jiffy Blueberry Muffin Mix

1- Cooper Street Cinnamon Chocolate Chip Twice Baked Cookies

1- Doodle’s Sugarbush Buttermilk Pancake Mix

1- Doodle’s Sugarbush Mitten Scene Michigan Maple Syrup

1- Doodle’s Sugarbush Homemade Apple Butter Jam 

1- Bee Rex Apiary Raw Honey Squeeze Bottle

1- Fraser Tea Morning Blend Organic Black Tea Box

1- Espresso Bay Single Serve Coffee Sleeping Bear Dunes Blend

$85 #13004
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Iconic Michigan Gift Box

$85
1- Gift box with shred and gift note

1- Great Lakes Beach Bum Air Freshener

1- Faygo Rock & Rye Pop

1- Faygo Redpop

1- Velvet Creamy Peanut Butter

1- Mucky Duck Pub Style Mustard

1- Jiffy Blueberry Muffin Mix

1- Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Mini Bites

1- Better Made Old Fashioned Red Licorice

1- Cherry Republic Ruby Red Sour Cherry Patches

1- Germack Tigers Peanuts

1- American Gourmet Butter Pretzels

1- Win Schuler's Garlic Snack Chips

1- Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread

#13003
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Iconic Michigan Gift Tin

$95
1- Tin with shred, gift wrap, bow, and gift note

1- Great Lakes Beach Bum Air Freshener

1- Faygo Rock & Rye Pop

1- Faygo Redpop

1- Velvet Creamy Peanut Butter

1- Mucky Duck Pub Style Mustard

1- Jiffy Blueberry Muffin Mix

1- Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Mini Bites

1- Better Made Old Fashioned Red Licorice

1- Cherry Republic Ruby Red Sour Cherry Patches

1- Germack Tigers Peanuts

1- American Gourmet Butter Pretzels

1- Win Schuler's Garlic Snack Chips

1- Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread

#13002
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Michigan Small Gathering

Gift Box

$125
1- Gift box with shred and gift note

1- Hanovers Chocolates Michigan Mixed Mint Chocolates Bag

1- Sanders Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramels Jug

1- Cherry Republic Cherry Nut Mix

1- Germack Extra Fancy Natural Pistachio Nuts Roasted & Salted

1- American Gourmet Butter Pretzels

1- Wooden Crate Popcorn Big City

1- Cooper Street Chocolate Cherry Granola Cookie Bakes

1- Win Schuler's Garlic Snack Chips

1- Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread

1- Little Town Jerky Summer Sausage

1- Better Made New Era Tortilla Chips

1- Little Diablo Salsa Mild Roasted Garlic

#13000
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Taste of Michigan Gift Box

1- Gift box with shred and gift note

1- Faygo Redpop

1- Faygo Vanilla Creme Pop

1- Velvet Creamy Peanut Butter

1- Sanders 3 Piece Milk Chocolate

    Sea Salt Caramels

1- Sanders 3 Piece Dark Chocolate

    Sea Salt Caramels

1- The Blueberry Store Milk Chocolate

    Covered Blueberries

1- Cherry Republic Milk Chocolate

    Covered Cherries

1- G&G's Sweet Treats Freeze Dried Candy

    Fruit Bombs

1- Doodle's Sugarbush Hard Maple Candy

1- Guernsey Hot Fudge Topping

1- Pop Daddy Smoked Gouda Pretzels

1- American Gourmet Butter Pretzels

1- Wooden Crate Popcorn Big City

    Snack Size

1- Germack Super Large Whole Cashews

    Roasted & Salted

1- Win Schuler’s Garlic Snack Chips

1- Williams Sharp Cheddar Cheese Spread

1- Little Town Jerky Summer Sausage

1- Vollwerth's Cheddar Bacon Snack Sticks

1- Doodle's Sugarbush Buttermilk Pancake

    Mix

1- Doodle's Sugarbush Mitten Scene Michigan

    Maple Syrup

1- The Blueberry Store Blueberry Preserves

1- Espresso Bay Single Serve Coffee Lake

    Michigan Medium Roast

1- Espresso Bay Single Serve Coffee Sleeping

    Bear Dunes Blend

1- Milford Spice Up North Grilling Spice

    Seasoning

1- Milford Spice Great Lakes Garlic Seasoning

1- Motown Soup Mini Tomato Basil Bisque

    Soup Mix

1- Motown Soup Mini Sophie's Noodle Soup

    Mix

1- Sansonetti Ultra Premium Marinara Sauce

$220 #13005


